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GENERAL HEALTH
PERCEPTION



Health self-perception
% within total population

N Very healthy

Global Average

16% 19% 20% 18% 18%

60% 58% 59% 59% 58%
19% 19% 17% 18% 19%
4% 4% 3% 4% 4%

15%

59%

By gender

21%
5%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

OVERALLHEALTH PERCEPTION

Somewhat

- Healthy

By agegroup

B Unhealthy

\ &

13%

61%

20%
o/

45to54 55to64 65to+

Q1. How do you consider your overall health in general?
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Health self-perception
% within total population

OVERALLHEALTH PERCEPTION

I Very healthy . Healthy i Somewhat B unhealthy
unhealthy
By education level By employment
No education / Only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
21% 48% 25% 59 20% 62% 15%2°¢
) Working Part-time
Completed Primary
. : . 18% 58% 20% 49
15% 51% 25% 8% Unemployed
Completed Secondary School 15% 49% 25% 9%
15% 60% 19% 59 Student
Completed University 25% 54% 16% 49
19% 60% 17% 39 Housewife
14% 61% 20% 49
Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)
Retired/Disabl
25% 57% 15%3° 29% 9%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q1. How do you consider your overall health in general?
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Health self-perception
% within total population

OVERALLHEALTH PERCEPTION

Somewhat Unhealthy / Unhealthy
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Very Healthy / Healthy
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Health self-perception
% within total population

TTB2020 | TTB2021 | TTB 2022 TTB 2020 | TTB2021 | TTB 2022

GLOBALAVERAGE 79% 77% 76% AR — Argentina 83% 80% 77% ¥
VN - Vietnam 89% kL 93% = GR-Greece No data 84% 77% &
IN —India 86% 89% 92% 1A £S — Spain 27% 25% 76% 14
NG — Nigeria 90% 92% 90% ¥

IE - Ireland 74% 73% 72% ¥
KR - South Korea 90% 89% 90% 4
VX - Mexico 8% 379% 83% 4 RS — Serbia 77% 76% 71% ¥
PK — Pakistan 91% 91% 5% §  TE-Peru 67% 72% 0% ¥
PY - Paraguay 90% 84% 85% 4 EC - Ecuador 73% 72% 68% ¥
IT— Italy 88% 83% 84% 14 JP —Japan 73% 70% 68% ¥
PH - Philippines 86% 89% 84% ¥ DE — Germany 74% 71% 68% ¥
Cl— Ivory Coast No data No data 83% HR — Croatia 74% 68% 67% ¥
LB —Lebanon 88% 80% 80% == S| —Slovenia 74% 77% 64% ¥
TR —Turkey No data 76% 80% 1 NL — Netherlands No data No data 64%
TH - Thailand No data 89% 79% ¥ cL—chile 50% =79 63% 1
PR~ France 0% B1% 79% ¥ HK - Hong Kong 66% 60% 60% ==
BR —Brazil 76% 76% 78% 4 _
US - United States 75% 75% 77% 4 Fi = Finland 6% 62% 59% ¥
CA— Canada 78% 78% 7% & KE — Kenya No data 89% 47% ¥
MY —Malaysia 86% 88% 77% ¥ PL~ Poland 75% 55% 47% ¥

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

. . Q1. How do you consider youroverall health in general?
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Health self-perception
% within total population

Very Healthy / Healthy

t TOP 3 - 2022 2021 2020 BOTTOM 3 -2022
o Vietnam° 93%  Vietnam 93% Indonesia 92% @ Poland " 59% Hong Kong 60% Hong Kong 66%

€ India < 92% Nigeria 92% Pakistan 91% €2 Kenya @ 47% Chile 57% Finland  65% ‘

(3 ) Nigeria ) 90% Pakistan 91% S.Korea 90% @Finland 'I- 47%  Poland 55% Chile 60%

2021 2020

EUROPE
o
82%
AMERICAS 80%
APAC
78% MENA
AFRICA
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. 0

Q1. How do you consider your overall health in general?
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Summary of Overall health rating— Very good/quite good/quiet poor/very poor
% within total population

TTB HOW WOULD YOU RATE EACHOF THE FOLLOWING ASPECTS,

2018 | 2022 WHEN THINKING OF YOUR OVERALL HEALTH...?
Fitness

68% 72% 20% 52% |
Weight

66% 68% 20% 29%
Mood

68% 78% 25% 53%
Stress

new [ s57% 15% 42%
Ability to do your daily activity by yourself

NEW 87% 44% 43%

I Very good B quite good Quite poor - Very poor

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health?
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FITNESS




Overall health rating - Fitness
% within total population

N Very good © | Quite good _ Quite poor B Very poor

Global Average

2018 2022 Variation

Dk/Nr: 2%

23% 3 21%
_ a 27%
o) 3
2 529% & 51%
o 0 o 48% -
Qo o7}
> ©
@ 19% & 19% 21%

0/ 0/
5%
18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65 to +
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
g Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Fitness
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Overall health rating - Fitness
% within total population

N Very good © | Quite good _ Quite poor B Very poor
By education level By employment
No education / Only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
0, v) 0, 0,
29% 40% 19% 6% 22% 33% 19% 4

Working Part-time

Completed Primary

22% 51% 21% 59
47% 22% 8% Unemployed
Completed Secondary School 18% 43% 26% 109
19% 52% 21% 6% Student
Completed University 24% 47% 20% 59

53% 21% 59 Housewife
18% 53% 21% 59

Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)

etired/Disabled
(1) 0, 0, 0,
24% 53% 18% 4 1 2% 9%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
W Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Fitness
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Overall health rating - Fitness

% within total population
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(an]
-
(a 8]

Very good/ Quite good

aa]
-
-

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Fitness
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Overall health rating - Fitness

% within total population
TTB 2018 TTB 2022 TTB 2018 TTB 2022

GLOBALAVERAGE 68% 72% JP —Japan 71% 71% —
VN - Vietnam 90% 95% 1t PL — Poland 65% 71% A
PY - Paraguay 61% 92% # GR— Greece 72% 70% 4
IN — India 85% 90% 4+ _
S SI —Slovenia 69% 68% 2
PH - Philippines 90% 89% $ ) )
NG — Nigeria No data 87% FIK - Hong Kong 63% 67% %
—_ i 0, 0,
PK — Pakistan No data 87% CL—Chile A7% 65% L)
KR - South Korea 83% 83% — US - United States 61% 64% f
MX - Mexico 40% 80% 1t EC - Ecuador No data 64%
LB — Lebanon 65% 79% * CA- Canada 65% 63% .
KE — Kenya No data 78% NL — Netherlands 59% 60% *
TH - Thailand 87% 76% 4 MY — Malaysia 73% 60% 2
IT - Italy 77% 75% ¥ PE - Per 65% 59% @
— i 0, [v)
BR —Brazil 55% 75% t* ES — Spain 24% 50% &
AR — Argentina 79% 75%
gent ° I ¢ IE— Ireland 55% 58% A
TR —Turkey 79% 75% 4 HR - Croati 850, S0, 'l
- t
Cl - Ivory Coast No data 73% roatia 2 °
_ [s) o, —
FI - Finland 71% 72% 4  DE-Germany >1% o1%
FR — France 77% 71% ‘ RS — Serbia No data 48%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
W Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Fitness
¥



Overall health rating - Fitness
% within total population

Very good/ Quite good

TOP3 -2022 2018 BOTTOM 3 -2022 2018
Vietnam ° 95% Vietnam  90% Croatia : 53%  Brazil 55%
Paraguayes 92% Philippines 90% Germany ™ 51% jreland  55%
India wr 90% Thailand 87% Serbia @ 48%  Mexico 40%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
Q2. How wouldyourate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Fitness
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Overall health rating - Weigth

% within total population

N Very good B Quite good B quite poor B Very poor

Global Average

2018 2022 Variation

Dk/Nr: 2%

17% . 23% N 26% 24%
9] 3
© el
s 48% 49% g)b 46% 47%
oo oo
> ©
@ 5% 22% z B 20%
7% 5%
18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65 to +
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Weight
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Overall health rating - Weigth
% within total population

- Very good - Quite good - Quite poor - Very poor
By education level By employment
No education / Only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
o 0, [v) 0,
29% 45% 17% 7% = 20% - &
Working Part-time

Completed Primary

. . . 21% 48% 23% 7%
21% 45% 25% 7% Unemployed
Completed Secondary School 20% 42% 26% 109
20% 48% 24% 7% Student
Completed University 25% 45% 22% 5%
19% 50% 23% 6% Housewife
17% 51% 23% 7%
Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)
24% 48% 229% 5o Retired/Disabled
- ° - 15% 49% 28% 7%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Weigth



Overall health rating - Weigth

% within total population
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Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Weigth
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.




Overall health rating - Weigth

% within total population
TTB 2018 TTB 2022 TTB 2018 TTB 2022

GLOBALAVERAGE 66% 68% CA— Canada 62% 66% 3
VN - Vietnam 89% 95% f IT— Italy 74% 66% ‘
— i 0,
PK = Pakistan No data I US - United States 69% 65% &
NG — Nigeria No data 85% *
: NL — Netherlands 63% 64% *
IN —India 84% 84% — - . .
PY - Paraguay 52% 84% 3 ES = Spain /0% o4% A
— [») 0,
PH - Philippines 91% 84% & GR - Greece 70% 63% ¥
Cl— Ivory Coast No data 82% S| —Slovenia 68% 63% $
LB — Lebanon 68% 80% A IE—Ireland 62% 62% =
KR - South Korea 74% 78% * MY —Malaysia 64% 61% .
RS — Serbia No data 73% FI —Finland 64% 60% @
TH — Thailand 74% 72% 2 PL— Poland 579% 599% %
BR —Brazil 63% 72% L FR — France 64% 59% : )
_ i 0, [v)
MX - Mexico 30% 71% 1 3 CL- Chile 35% 58% &
HK - Hong Kon 60% 68%
& . & - - t DE — Germany 58% 58% —
AR — Argentina 69% 68% - oo - -
HR - Croatia 67% 67% = —-apan ’ ’ :
- [») 0,
TR —Turkey 69% 67% $ PE - Peru 4% 9%
EC - Ecuador No data 66% KE - Kenya Nodata 41%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
L Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Weigth



Overall health rating - Weigth

% within total population

Very good/ Quite good

t TOP 3 - 2022 2018 BOTTOM 3-2022
@) Vietnam @) 95%  Philippines 91% ) Japan g 57%
© Pakistan ® 87% Vietnam  89% & Peru (o) 49%
&) Nigeria () 85% India 84% £5) Kenya & 1%
EUROPE

e

AMERICAS

MENA

AFRICA

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

2018

Paraguay 52%
Chile 35%
Mexico 30%

APAC

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Weigth
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Overall health rating - Mood
% within total population

B Vvery good "] Quite good Quite poor B Very poor

Global Average

2018 2022 Variation

23% 25% +2
55% 53% :g _______
+1
4% 5% +1
Dk/Nr: 2%
21% ’ 28%
[oR
@ 3
© o
g 55% 52% oo
)
Y oo
> ©
@ 17% 15% -y
| L0/ | | 00/ | | L0/ | | L0/ | | A0/ | 507 |
5% vw - - 4%
18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 G55to64 65 to +

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Mood
2
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Overall health rating - Mood
% within total population

B Vvery good "] Quite good Quite poor B Very poor
By education level By employment
No education / Only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
o [v)
33% 41% 7% 25% 55% 19

. Working Part-time
Completed Primary

25% 53%
26% 49% Unemployed

Completed Secondary School 8%
24% 54% z Student
Completed University ﬂ
23% 56% E Housewife
22% 55% 5%
Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)
299 529 H Retired/Disabled
24% 56% 19
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Mood @
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Overall health rating - Mood

% within total population
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Quite poor/ Very poor

BTB

Very good/ Quite good

TTB

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Mood



Overall health rating - Mood

% within total population
TTB 2018 TTB 2022 TTB 2018 TTB 2022

||l e

GLOBALAVERAGE 78% 78% US - United States 84% 77%
VN - Vietnam 97% 97% — IE = Ireland 76% 76%
- 0,
PY - Paraguay 79% 95% 1t IT - Italy 80% 24%
TH — Thailand 90% 89% -
KE — Kenya No data 74%
IN — India 93% 88% =L f Fintand 299 249
PH - Philippines 89% 88% & —rinian ° °
— 1 0, 0,
BR — Brazil 84% 87% 4 ES —Spain 85% 74%
MX - Mexico 46% 87% t l\/IY—l\/IaIay5|a 81% 73%
KR - South Korea 82% 87% 1t DE — Germany 76% 71%
CL—Chile 69% 87% + GR — Greece 81% 70%
RS — Serbia No data 85% EC - Ecuador No data 69%
Cl - Ivory Coast No data 85% AR — Argentina 86% 68%
NG—Nigeria No data 83% LB — Lebanon 63% 68%
PK — Pakistan No data 82% PE - Peru 759% 63%
SI =Sl i 85% 80%
ovem.a - - L) JP —Japan 67% 67%
HR — Croatia 89% 79% 2 K h " - 7%
NL— Netherlands 80% 79% 2 - Tiong fong 2 2
— [v) [»)
FR — France 77% 79% * TR —Turkey 73% 66%
CA— Canada 84% 78% ‘ PL— Poland 62% 65%

Deda|laen'a aaaaaa

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

L Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Mood
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Overall health rating - Mood

% within total population
IBE:I Very good/ Quite good

t TOP 3 - 2022 2018 BOTTOM 3 -2022 2018
@) Vvietnam © 97% Vietnam  97% Hong Kong e 67% Japan 67%

© Paraguay = 95% India 93% Turkey (@ 66% Poland  62% ‘

€ Thailand é 89% Thailand 90% Poland w 65% Mexico 46%

EUROPE
o
82%
@ APAC
AMERICAS
o
AFRICA
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Mood
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Overall health rating - Stress
% within total population

[ ] Very good B auite good [ ] Quite poor B Very poor
11% 18%
Total ’ @ ’ @
. 41% 43%
Q
e
O 30% 25%
Qo
>
“ 14% 11%

By age group

18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65+

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Stress
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Overall health rating - Stress
% within total population

H Very good B Quite good
By education level
No education / Only basic education
25% 36% 23% 13%

Completed Primary

15% 38% 27% 16%

Completed Secondary School

14% 41% 28% 13%

Completed University

14% 44% 29% 11%
Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)

17% 42% 27% 12%

B quite poor B Very poor

By employment

Working full (include self-employed)

14% 43% 28% 12%
Working Part-time
16% 42% 27% 13%
Unemployed
15% 35% 30% 16%
Student
13% 35% 32% 17%
Housewife
12% 41% 30% 13%
Retired/Disabled
18% 48% 23% 7%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Stress
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Overall health rating - Stress

% within total population
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Stress
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Overall health rating - Stress
% within total population

Very good/ Quite good

t TOP3 - 2022 BOTTOM 3 -2022 ‘
@) Paraguay S 80% €5 Argentina .  42%
€ Ppakistan [ 77% Z Kenya @& 35%
& Vietnam €@ 76% & peru  (¢) 32%
EUROPE

@ APAC

AMERICAS MENA

AFRICA

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28200 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Stress
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ABILITY TO DO YOUR DAILY
ACTIVITY BY YOURSELF




Overall health rating — Ability to do your daily activity by yourself

% within total population

[ ] Very good I Quite good [ ] Quite poor B Very poor
43% 45%
Total ’ @ * @
. 44% 42%
Q
©
o 10% 10%
Qo
>
o 3% 2%

Q
3
o
| -
(eT1]
(U]
(eT1]
©
> 40%
o
9%
o/
18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65+
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @
Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Ability to do

*Wi IN E==ee yourdaily activity by yourself
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B Very good 1 Quite good
By education level
No education / Only basic education
42% 38% 13%5%
Completed Primary

38% 44% 1394

Completed Secondary School

42% 44% 1098¢

Completed University

47% 42% 8929
Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)
51% 39% 7%2¢

- Quite poor

Overall health rating — Ability to do your daily activity by yourself
% within total population

- Very poor

By employment

Working full (include self-employed)

48% 42% 8929
Working Part-time
46% 42% 10%2°
Unemployed
37% 42% 15% 49
Student
43% 40% 11%9
Housewife
38% 47% 10989
Retired/Disabled
39% 45% 12949

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Ability to do

yourdaily activity by yourself
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Overall health rating — Ability to do your daily activity by yourself

% within total population
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Ability to do

yourdaily activity by yourself



Overall health rating — Ability to do your daily activity by yourself
% within total population
INE:2 Very good/ Quite good

t TOP3 -2022 BOTTOM 3 -2022 ‘
@ Mexico () 98% @ peru ) 75%
araguay “* ) cuador ()
© Paraguay = 97% & Ecuador @y 69%
© Vietnam @ 97% & Kenya @ 54%
EUROPE
87%
o
85% 90%
(]
83%
APAC
AMERICAS
MENA
AFRICA
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. @

Q2. How would you rate each of the following aspects, when thinking of your overall health? - Ability to do
your daily activity by yourself

wi



INFORMATION ABOUT NUTRIENTS AND
PROPERTIES IN PACKAGES
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Information of nutrients and properties in packages
% within total population

" lalwaysread | Sometimesiread B | neverread

Total 28% ‘ 26% .
]
2 54% 49%
=
) 16% 23%
o
3
o
0]
(D)
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18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65+

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q3. Most food packages contain nutritionalinformation about their nutrients and properties of the
WIN S product. To what extent do you pay attention to this information when buying?



Information of nutrients and properties in packages
% within total population
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By education level By employment
No education / Only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
o o,
22% 26% 48% 28% 51%
Working Part-time

Completed Primary

30% 49%
25% 43% 30% Unemployed
Completed Secondary School 23% 50%
24% 52% 22% Student
Completed University 25% 53%
29% 56% 15% Housewife
29% 49%

Completed Higher level of education (Masters, PHD, etc.)

38% 51% 10%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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20%

1—“ Q3. Most food packages contain nutritionalinformation about their nutrients and properties of the
-’WlN e product. To what extent do you pay attention to this information when buying?
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Information of nutrients and properties in packages

% within total population
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q3. Most food packages contain nutritionalinformation about their nutrients and properties of the

product. To what extent do you pay attention to this information when buying?
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Information of nutrients and properties in packages — | always read

% within total population

t TOP 3 - 2022 BOTTOM 3 -2022 ‘
“ India < 65% £5 Kenya g 11%
“2 Philippines > 57% £ Netherlands = 10%
" Vietnam @ 51% “ Finland += 7%
EUROPE
18%
APAC
AMERICAS MENA
AFRICA

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 28201 cases. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q3. Most food packages contain nutritionalinformation about their nutrients and properties of the
WIN S product. To what extent do you pay attention to thisinformation when buying?



Total of 28201 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Dates: Oct 9th to Dec 10t 2022

COUNTRY COMPANY METHODOLOGY  SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE

BRAZIL Market Analysis Brazil CAWI 1000 NATIONAL

CHILE Activa Research CAWI 1004 NATIONAL

FACE-TO-
ECUADOR CEDATOS FACE/CAPI 620 NATIONAL

FRANCE BVA CAWI 1000 NATIONAL

GREECE Alternative Research Solutions CAWI 500 NATIONAL

INDIA DataPrompt International Pvt. Ltd. CAWI 1000 NATIONAL

ITALY BVA Doxa CAWI 1001 NATIONAL

JAPAN Nippon Research Center, LTD. CAWI 1236 NATIONAL

LEBANON REACH SAL CATI 500 NATIONAL

MEXICO Brand InvestigationS.Ade C.V Online 535 NATIONAL I

Tl
4 Worldwide
I Independent Network

Ot Market Research



Total of 28201 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Dates: Oct 9th to Dec 10" 2022

COUNTRY COMPANY METHODOLOGY SAS“IIIZZLE COVERAGE

PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan CATI 1000 NATIONAL

PERU Datum Internacional CAWI 1003 URBAN NATIONAL

POLAND Mareco Polska CAWI 509 NATIONAL

SERBIA MedianaAdria CAWI 520 NATIONAL

SPAIN Instituto DYM CAWI 1006 NATIONAL
THE Motivaction International B.V CAPI 1011 NATIONAL
NETHERLANDS o

USA LEGER CAWI 1000 NATIONAL

FoE
é Worldwide
I Independent Network

Ot Market Research
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